Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Insert full name of
company

Insert full names
and addresses

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

LT 11

Company Number
04233987 |

C & M Fabnication & Erection Ltd

Jeremy Nicholas Bleazard

of XL Business Solutions Limited
Premier House, Bradford Road

Cleckheaton,
BD19 3TT

Insertdate the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs

Presenter's name,
address and
reference

{if any)

as at 19 March 2010

Signed

Date /a'/}/!o

Va

v

p
-9

D

o
2
[t
[
o

For Official Use

Ligudation section| Post room

20/03/2010 1160
COMPANIES HOUSE

MR




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
C & M Fabrication & Erection Ltd

on the 19 March 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed befo*re a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Colin Haigh, 39 Sunnydale Park, Ossett

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B, are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 19 March 2010 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Fabricators

BREARLEYS
Sworn/affirmed at VA “ ¢ 4 AND 6 CHEAPSIDE
CLECKHEATON
WEST YORKSHIRE BD19 S5AF
Date (¥ Mh2ectrn  zore TEL 01274 864002

\
Signatures Ao M
()
Before Me %
—

Miember. VY
A Solicitor or Commussioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
abhove respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn




C & M Fabrication & Erection Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise

£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Plant & Machinery 16,000 00 3,000 00
Book Debts 13,133 00 10,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,000 00

Signature '(_—; Mi])\‘_ Date A ["j)l =




C & M Fabnication & Erection Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 13,000 G0
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 13,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 5,600 00
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,400 00
Debts secured by floating charges
Floating Charge Creditor 31,000 00
31,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (23,600 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 5,600 00
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,600 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 49,246 15
Employees 10,000 00
Inland Revenue 4,500 00
Customs & Excise 5,000 00
68,746 15
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {63,146 15)
Shortfall to floating charge helders (brought down) 23,600 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (86,746 15)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (86,748 15)

pate _ 13/ 1o

Signature Ao %




000

96 vSE'L
$9 12T
99 08¢
000056
6Z 1E2'L
68 ¥2L
00 506'L
251648
Bt G155
x4 2]
00 001
00001
ST PL
00 Qo
LG 6E
08 1zZ2'e
00 000'0t
20 16}
000

SO 084
€8 8022
EQEMW
v0 528')
000

o6 Leo't
8 0S
ro e
0S 865'L
Sk ZeT
vy BY6'E
86 196
¥ BYE'L
08 1121
Sy ivp
£9299'}
Lezil'y

| abeg

00 Naﬁvm.a
b

P75

A
aied nV\ aimeubig
¢
1dZ 19¥ ‘Buipeal ‘peoy PIOIXO “HBIM SusenD)

drg vz2oy ‘ajoisbuiseg ‘v 19 x08 Od

Do ZLYM ‘Mollia 87 uoimeN ‘sxped ey 9l

$p997 1S UOgsI LE ‘@SNOH BRsED

4NZ 195 "Wewsyjoy ‘Peoy YUBGMOPESK 'SYOM SepByD)

QdE LIM ‘PIBYSNEA, 18811 HI0A JO B3NQ ‘SHIOM Buniajepy

119 £ 14M ‘Aopeg ‘peoy AsjjeA abuein ed ssauisng peoy afiueln

HHL ZSL ‘UBnoIGsBIPPIN ‘PROY 1004 ABO4 ‘0| OU X08 Od

D36 LM “PlRUSHEM ‘BNA 9|98 984S 2auL wI3

o168 TAM PIBUDHEAL B POOMIIS "ABM MBYSUB|] Z pUi)

JAZ OL'SAA ‘SPUBIPI 1SSA, AINQSBUPSAA BNUBAY Dyeded £

736 ZLIM '2IUSHOA 1S9 ‘Angsmag ‘aue 8604

389v 684 ‘esuseoue ‘g0t Xog Od

786 9157 $paa ‘edioypuerg peoy Spaa LEL BSNOH pe) YL

(NG SIM ‘BIYSHIOA JSBAN "HOSS0 "PEOY AINGSMa ‘alejs3 ssawsng pauy 'L L hun
NY'? L0 “Jeiseyouen Jajesls) WeypiQ ‘pecy meys ‘sBuipig poasijoH

yfinquipa py poamipe ‘asnoy poomipe

SLb puD ‘ALNG ‘weyomy ‘euBT MOl 5

VvS 6100 'uojeayyal) ‘arebypoN Z 'siequiey?) sueg siepueg

1NE ¥ZON "ucuapieg peoy YHON 18219 PIO 8L JO ‘ABM veris

402 287 'BAIYSHIOA 1590 '5paaT ‘aue uoiBuisng 's)uopm ([ambuudg

AAS £LNY ‘XBSS] ‘Weyuiey ‘YUoN aue Aua4 ‘peoy uoswe 98-+7

Xal 0157 'spea 'jseng edes ‘anue) [esiuyde) ay)

XHO ZMH iNH 198115 PUBPOUNSSAA

98F LOH "aiysp0) yuop ‘sjebauey ed 0eD

Z41 65 PIBYOUS UBGOOUIA 'BYR1sT [ewmsnpu) s6piy uBwOy ‘peoy uelnf 07

SHE ZAM 'JINSHIOA 159 ‘PIRYSHEA 'PROY AIngsmaq 2

F19ZE3M BIYSHOA 1530 ANGSma() UGIESYSHET ANUSAY WNGPOOM OF

U0 LLAM “Aepeg Jsang uoyeln

Sl \OH ‘siebouey ‘apeieyd uones ‘ebueyaxg oy ‘1004 1S| ‘e dnaug) saie|ST [BrUBWIWGY) 0
DNZ €1VS 'uebiowes 159 100(BL Wed ‘901 X0 Od 'S0IASS PAJBYS |BouBUld

ADE GLOA ‘anysxioA ‘uoibuiipug *91e1s3 [euisnpul AQewes) "peoy J8ySesuET]
HT4 628 "BMYSHOA YInog *Asjsweq ybrueq 'peoy oyioield

YyF 1715 ‘anysyiag ‘ubnoig ‘peoy uieg g9t

1A9 EVM ‘uaiBuliem, ‘611 %08 Od

dLO TEN U9ISOUDUEYY g PIoHRI] "HNoY) €900 '#SnoH siebiybug
YIS ZPS ‘aUySAGIRQ PIRIISISHYD ‘POOMSIICH aurr B0 pIO 9SNoH paiddy

pi7 suonnjog ssauisng X

Wea] BoIAISS JAWGESNY) [OA
Buipjap piayavem

P17 dnousy esiaieg JyBiung ey
PaYILLIM BIAIBG Jassy Apaadg
SWOISH7) 19 ANUBASY WH

pawr (Buiztueaien)) ssery 9 ¥oNGa0Y
SR MOGUIEY

papwiry sjee|s edoH teiad

P11 PUEISOI) B UOSIE]

S9joid WayUoN

dnoisy S1p

Aiddng jewgsnpu TRr/0SN
paywr] sacinuag BuusauiBug suydew
P17 ssediopy

ufisaq Jejxeq Aespun)

M sanddng sseusng W
papw] 193] Aapayung sawep
so1ueg Aousajosy|

P11 dnoug) saoineg allH SSH
UopEg POCMUBRI)

pY] SeoIeg 9915 yBnasogsulesy
P11 (4N) pleYsLEIS IHO
ejpunig H 4

P11 {spaan) 2810A]

pi1q sefuauy

P any eues) Agiswry
wawdinbg eayo suivued 1I5E]
£17 (PieUaNEM) JNC

vodsuer) Ha

PN Q2 2 fieH uoxig

PaJILLIN A SILBLRSSAL) EQDOQ
pajiw yn sme

P seuisnpu| ma

pi senddng (euisnpu) ddva
Buisea eanoweiny

B¥7 0D 8414 Jueld Pesiysy
SUUBLUNI] LRSnY

papwn uonoedsu| panddy

010eico/el




ookZNorsIaA -

Gx\zr\. L] @eq ré % aumeubig

Sl 92’66 Buielo] ssuug B¢

00 000°'LE aH L LM 'PlaUaYem "aieBuloN 9 NUEG BIYSHIOA  LOAD

¢ abed Py suonnjog ssauisng x 0L0¢/e0/61




